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2014 Tuna Run 200 Results

Overall Full Team Winner: Bandwidth — Giga Hurtz — 23:50:27 — New Course
Record

Full Team All Male: Flat Out Force — 29:33:33
Full Team All Female: Sexy Mother Runners — 28:30:00
Full Team Mixed: Ahh...Pickle People — 25:01:20

Overall Ultra Team Winner: Make It Hurt for Tuna and Beer — 26:07:46 — New
Ultra Course Record

Ultra Team All Male: MY THIRD LEG IS HARD - 27:38:12
Ultra Team All Female: Team Don’t Suck — 31:41:03
Ultra Team Mixed: Psycho Cyclones — 29:07:57

Solo Runner Gina Chupka — 82:24:00

Team Name Type  Category Duration Pace
Bandwidth — Giga Hurtz Full Male 23:50:27 7:07
Ahhh....Pickle People Full Mixed 25:01:20 7:28
The Banditos Full Mixed 25:07:10 7:30
Make It Hurt for Tuna and Beer Ultra  Male 26:07:46 7:48
Tuna Snatchers Full Mixed 26:30:17 7:54
We Persevere for NC Beer Full Mixed 26:55:33 8:02
What A Catch Full Mixed 27:24:31 8:11
the runs Full Mixed 27:26:58 8:11
Rowes and Friends Full Mixed 27:27:24 8:11
MY THIRD LEG IS HARD Ultra  Male 27:38:12 8:15
Team CAPTRUST Full Mixed 28:15:02 8:26
Reel Trophies on the Run Full Mixed 28:17:56 8:26
Rolling Panda Full Mixed 28:22:18 8:28
Team BASF Full Mixed 28:25:38 8:29
Durham Public Tuna Full Mixed 28:25:49 8:29
Sexy Mother Runners Full Female 28:30:00 8:30
More Cowbell Full Mixed 28:41:48 8:34

Ahi’s Not Here Full Mixed 28:44:49 8:34
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TeleflexCapacitors

Pinedale Pavement Pounders
Psycho Cyclones
Hillsborough Hares

Fish Can’t Run!

Flat Out Force

Chum Runners

Happy Hour Harriers of Regency
Tunas With Laser Beams Attached

Hook, Line and Suckers
Felt-a-Fish

X

Asphalt Junkies

Team Mimosa

skelton crew

Tuna Can/ Tuna Will
Tenacious Tuna Tacklers
All cramped up

Tough Souls

Lite on her Feet

Big Tuna Sub 7/11
Tunami

ORuBo 1

Mebane Running Club
Beat Feet Meat

Frosty Hoars

Team Don’t Suck

N.C. Port-a-Potty Tour
Jessica Albacore

Nerd Herd

Six Pack

Wesley’s Midnight Runners
Biogen Idec Fearless Runners
Twisted Sister Blister
Sofishticated Runners
Dirty Dozen

Wicked Tuna

Kool-Aid Kids

Cheap Bait

We’re Width the Band
Steamy Sashimi

Hatuna Matata

Wasabi Ultra
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Mixed
Male
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Female
Mixed
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Female
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
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Female
Mixed
Mixed

28:48:13
29:00:06
29:07:57
29:12:38
29:28:11
29:33:33
29:46:02
29:55:56
29:57:22
30:01:10
30:19:08
30:20:30
30:21:05
30:23:50
30:29:36
30:31:22
30:35:24
30:35:30
30:37:14
30:38:46
30:50:01
31:16:16
31:21:20
31:31:38
31:34:38
31:34:50
31:41:03
31:43:33
31:50:37
32:03:06
32:09:59
32:22:12
32:33:53
32:46:50
32:48:41
32:52:20
33:00:18
33:05:42
33:19:35
33:24:48
33:25:18
33:40:39
33:47:12
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9:20
9:21
9:24
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9:27
9:28
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9:34
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9:40
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9:47
9:47
9:49
9:51
9:52
9:57
9:58
9:58
10:03
10:05
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Happiness Is A Big Tuna Full

Looney Tunas Full
ORuBo Chicks Full
TIAA-CREF Full
GORUN: Greenville Organization of

Runners Full
Runbuds of Bull City Running Full
Triangle Divas Full
Eye of the Tiger Full

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Female
Female
Mixed

Full Team Male

Place Team Name

1 Bandwidth — Giga Hurtz
2 Flat Out Force
3 Chum Runners
4 Tenacious Tuna Tacklers

Full Team Female

Place Team Name

Sexy Mother Runners

Tough Souls

Lite on her Feet

Twisted Sister Blister
Sofishticated Runners

Steamy Sashimi

Runbuds of Bull City Running
Triangle Divas
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Full Team Mixed

Place Team Name
Ahhh....Pickle People
The Banditos

Tuna Snatchers

We Persevere for NC Beer
What A Catch

the runs
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Duration
23:50:27
29:33:33
29:46:02
30:35:24

33:52:10
33:53:04
33:53:54
33:54:38

34:11:39
37:08:38
No Official Time
No Official Time

Pace
7:07
8:49
8:53
9:08

Duration Pace
28:30:00 8:30
30:37:14 9:08
30:38:46 9:09
32:46:50 9:47
32:48:41 9:47
33:25:18 9:58
37:08:38 11:05
No Official Time
Duration Pace
25:01:20 7:28
25:07:10 7:30
26:30:17 7:54
26:55:33 8:02
27:24:31 8:11
27:26:58 8:11

10:06
10:07
10:07
10:07

10:12
11:05
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Rowes and Friends

Team CAPTRUST

Reel Trophies on the Run
Rolling Panda

Team BASF

Durham Public Tuna

More Cowbell

Ahi’s Not Here
TeleflexCapacitors

Pinedale Pavement Pounders
Hillsborough Hares

Fish Can’t Run!

Happy Hour Harriers of Regency
Tunas With Laser Beams Attached
Hook, Line and Suckers
Felt-a-Fish

Asphalt Junkies

Team Mimosa

Tuna Can/ Tuna Will

All cramped up

Big Tuna Sub 7/11

Tunami

ORuBo 1

Mebane Running Club
Frosty Hoars

N.C. Port-a-Potty Tour
Jessica Albacore

Nerd Herd

Wesley’s Midnight Runners
Biogen Idec Fearless Runners
Dirty Dozen

Wicked Tuna

Kool-Aid Kids

Cheap Bait

We’re Width the Band
Hatuna Matata

Happiness Is A Big Tuna
Looney Tunas

ORuBo Chicks

TIAA-CREF

GORUN: Greenville Organization of

Runners

27:27:24
28:15:02
28:17:56
28:22:18
28:25:38
28:25:49
28:41:48
28:44:49
28:48:13
29:00:06
29:12:38
29:28:11
29:55:56
29:57:22
30:01:10
30:19:08
30:21:05
30:23:50
30:31:22
30:35:30
30:50:01
31:16:16
31:21:20
31:31:38
31:34:50
31:43:33
31:50:37
32:03:06
32:22:12
32:33:53
32:52:20
33:00:18
33:05:42
33:19:35
33:24:48
33:40:39
33:52:10
33:53:04
33:53:54
33:54:38

34:11:39
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8:26
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8:29
8:29
8:34
8:34
8:36
8:39
8:43
8:48
8:56
8:56
8:57
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:06
9:08
9:12
9:20
9:21
9:24
9:25
9:28
9:30
9:34
9:40
9:43
9:49
9:51
9:52
9:57
9:58
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10:12
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Eye of the Tiger

No Official
Time

Ultra Team Male

Team Name

Make It Hurt for Tuna and Beer
MY THIRD LEG IS HARD
Beat Feet Meat

Ultra Team Female

Team Name
Team Don’t Suck

Duration
26:07:46
27:38:12
31:34:38

Duration
31:41:03

Ultra Team Mixed

Team Name
Psycho Cyclones
X

skelton crew

Six Pack
Wasabi Ultra

Duration
29:07:57
30:20:30
30:29:36
32:09:59
33:47:12

Pace
7:48
8:15
9:25

Pace
9:27

Pace
8:41
9:03
9:06
9:36
10:05



